
WOLV Sommercup 2014 2.Lauf Fr 29.08.2014 20:00
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren Lang  (36) 3,2 km  80 Hm 21 P
1(60) 2(76) 3(61) 4(59) 5(57) 6(75) 7(56) 8(54) 9(72) 10(67) 11(52) 12(71) 13(58)

14(51) 15(73) 16(55) 17(74) 18(70) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Z

1 84 Schiel Philipp 15:30 0:31 1:10 1:54 2:26 3:06 3:49 4:27 5:12 5:48 6:19 6:57 8:04 8:43
OLC Graz 0:31 0:39 0:44 0:32 0:40 0:43 0:38 0:45 0:36 0:31 0:38 1:07 0:39

10:09 10:47 11:21 11:34 12:19 14:03 14:34 15:19 15:30
1:26 0:38 0:34 0:13 0:45 1:44 0:31 0:45 0:11

2 27 Stockmayer Michael 15:36 0:32 1:10 2:03 2:32 3:10 4:01 4:38 5:22 5:54 6:29 7:09 8:13 8:51
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 0:32 0:38 0:53 0:29 0:38 0:51 0:37 0:44 0:32 0:35 0:40 1:04 0:38

10:08 10:46 11:17 11:38 12:21 14:00 14:36 15:23 15:36
1:17 0:38 0:31 0:21 0:43 1:39 0:36 0:47 0:13

3 57 Kastner Nicolas 16:54 0:34 1:13 2:07 2:36 3:14 4:01 4:41 5:26 6:07 6:41 7:30 8:53 9:41
Naturfreunde Wien 0:34 0:39 0:54 0:29 0:38 0:47 0:40 0:45 0:41 0:34 0:49 1:23 0:48

11:04 11:45 12:18 12:36 13:20 15:19 15:52 16:40 16:54
1:23 0:41 0:33 0:18 0:44 1:59 0:33 0:48 0:14

4 95 Wolfram Clemens 17:06 0:33 1:11 2:05 2:40 3:24 4:13 4:57 5:46 6:24 7:00 7:44 9:05 9:56
Naturfreunde Wien 0:33 0:38 0:54 0:35 0:44 0:49 0:44 0:49 0:38 0:36 0:44 1:21 0:51

11:27 12:09 12:46 13:03 13:52 15:36 16:05 16:54 17:06
1:31 0:42 0:37 0:17 0:49 1:44 0:29 0:49 0:12

5 122 Fabian Thomas 17:13 0:36 1:17 2:04 2:41 3:28 4:22 5:16 6:15 6:50 7:26 8:09 9:19 10:12
WAT 0:36 0:41 0:47 0:37 0:47 0:54 0:54 0:59 0:35 0:36 0:43 1:10 0:53

11:34 12:14 12:47 13:08 13:54 15:42 16:11 17:02 17:13
1:22 0:40 0:33 0:21 0:46 1:48 0:29 0:51 0:11

6 94 Kroupa Günther 17:32 0:41 1:24 2:24 2:58 3:48 4:40 5:25 6:09 6:41 7:17 8:03 9:20 10:08
Naturfreunde Wien 0:41 0:43 1:00 0:34 0:50 0:52 0:45 0:44 0:32 0:36 0:46 1:17 0:48

11:29 12:13 13:06 13:25 14:09 16:01 16:32 17:21 17:32
1:21 0:44 0:53 0:19 0:44 1:52 0:31 0:49 0:11

7 21 Pietsch Werner 17:52 0:35 1:27 2:36 3:08 3:47 4:45 5:26 6:15 6:48 7:28 8:14 9:29 10:17
Naturfreunde Wien 0:35 0:52 1:09 0:32 0:39 0:58 0:41 0:49 0:33 0:40 0:46 1:15 0:48

11:39 12:28 13:04 13:32 14:16 15:59 16:34 17:29 17:52
1:22 0:49 0:36 0:28 0:44 1:43 0:35 0:55 0:23

8 130 Zemann Adolf 18:03 0:33 1:11 2:02 2:35 3:16 4:09 4:52 5:43 6:17 6:55 7:37 9:00 9:54
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 0:33 0:38 0:51 0:33 0:41 0:53 0:43 0:51 0:34 0:38 0:42 1:23 0:54

12:08 12:49 13:24 13:47 14:32 16:22 16:51 17:46 18:03
2:14 0:41 0:35 0:23 0:45 1:50 0:29 0:55 0:17

9 71 Sengstschmid Georg 18:05 0:34 1:19 2:26 3:00 3:46 4:44 5:29 6:16 6:58 7:35 8:22 9:36 10:32
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 0:34 0:45 1:07 0:34 0:46 0:58 0:45 0:47 0:42 0:37 0:47 1:14 0:56

12:01 12:47 13:19 13:40 14:27 16:24 16:55 17:49 18:05
1:29 0:46 0:32 0:21 0:47 1:57 0:31 0:54 0:16

10 125 Bonek Peter 18:07 0:34 1:20 2:12 2:50 3:30 4:24 5:08 5:59 6:34 7:11 8:26 9:36 10:35
Naturfreunde Wien 0:34 0:46 0:52 0:38 0:40 0:54 0:44 0:51 0:35 0:37 1:15 1:10 0:59

12:01 12:56 13:29 13:58 14:47 16:35 17:04 17:54 18:07
1:26 0:55 0:33 0:29 0:49 1:48 0:29 0:50 0:13

11 105 Srb Alex 18:17 0:37 1:16 2:06 2:40 3:20 4:17 5:00 5:53 6:34 7:12 7:58 9:13 10:07
WAT 0:37 0:39 0:50 0:34 0:40 0:57 0:43 0:53 0:41 0:38 0:46 1:15 0:54

11:36 12:20 13:03 13:28 14:19 16:31 17:05 18:01 18:17
1:29 0:44 0:43 0:25 0:51 2:12 0:34 0:56 0:16

12 58 Kastner Boris 18:29 0:53 1:38 2:43 3:15 4:03 4:55 5:38 6:26 7:02 7:40 8:28 9:50 10:32
Naturfreunde Wien 0:53 0:45 1:05 0:32 0:48 0:52 0:43 0:48 0:36 0:38 0:48 1:22 0:42

12:04 12:51 13:28 13:49 14:37 16:45 17:22 18:16 18:29
1:32 0:47 0:37 0:21 0:48 2:08 0:37 0:54 0:13

13 46 Göschl Erich 19:04 0:44 1:30 2:39 3:18 4:13 5:11 5:57 6:45 7:28 8:09 9:01 10:22 11:27
OLC Wienerwald 0:44 0:46 1:09 0:39 0:55 0:58 0:46 0:48 0:43 0:41 0:52 1:21 1:05

13:01 13:49 14:26 14:45 15:32 17:19 17:54 18:51 19:04
1:34 0:48 0:37 0:19 0:47 1:47 0:35 0:57 0:13

14 135 Hlosta Thomas 19:14 0:39 1:24 3:15 3:51 4:37 5:40 6:25 7:13 8:00 8:43 9:28 10:44 11:46
Naturfreunde Wien 0:39 0:45 1:51 0:36 0:46 1:03 0:45 0:48 0:47 0:43 0:45 1:16 1:02

13:17 14:06 14:43 15:02 15:53 17:44 18:12 19:01 19:14
1:31 0:49 0:37 0:19 0:51 1:51 0:28 0:49 0:13

15 120 Reisenberger Roland 19:17 0:34 1:21 2:38 3:13 4:03 5:02 6:03 6:57 7:38 8:18 9:04 10:26 11:26
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:34 0:47 1:17 0:35 0:50 0:59 1:01 0:54 0:41 0:40 0:46 1:22 1:00

13:05 13:51 14:29 14:48 15:41 17:42 18:12 19:04 19:17
1:39 0:46 0:38 0:19 0:53 2:01 0:30 0:52 0:13

16 81 Schiel Florian 19:35 0:38 1:23 2:26 3:02 3:50 4:55 5:38 6:38 7:22 8:04 8:56 10:22 11:03
OLC Wienerwald 0:38 0:45 1:03 0:36 0:48 1:05 0:43 1:00 0:44 0:42 0:52 1:26 0:41

12:38 13:29 14:08 14:24 15:21 17:42 18:16 19:18 19:35
1:35 0:51 0:39 0:16 0:57 2:21 0:34 1:02 0:17

17 63 Cancura Philipp 20:20 0:37 1:22 2:27 3:01 3:57 5:01 6:40 7:39 8:29 9:08 10:26 11:50 12:29
Vereinslos 0:37 0:45 1:05 0:34 0:56 1:04 1:39 0:59 0:50 0:39 1:18 1:24 0:39

13:56 14:44 15:24 15:40 16:38 18:39 19:14 20:09 20:20
1:27 0:48 0:40 0:16 0:58 2:01 0:35 0:55 0:11

18 51 Grünberger Martin 20:24 0:56 1:45 3:08 3:42 4:27 5:29 6:12 7:04 7:45 8:25 10:04 11:14 12:29
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:56 0:49 1:23 0:34 0:45 1:02 0:43 0:52 0:41 0:40 1:39 1:10 1:15

14:03 14:45 15:19 15:44 16:34 18:34 19:08 20:09 20:24
1:34 0:42 0:34 0:25 0:50 2:00 0:34 1:01 0:15

19 50 Drage Stefan 20:50 0:46 2:08 3:26 4:02 4:48 6:05 6:49 7:37 8:18 9:02 9:58 11:45 13:00
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 0:46 1:22 1:18 0:36 0:46 1:17 0:44 0:48 0:41 0:44 0:56 1:47 1:15

14:37 15:20 15:55 16:24 17:14 19:11 19:41 20:38 20:50
1:37 0:43 0:35 0:29 0:50 1:57 0:30 0:57 0:12

20 74 Billroth Georg 22:17 0:55 1:50 3:10 3:48 4:40 5:55 6:45 7:44 8:24 9:09 10:10 12:01 13:18
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:55 0:55 1:20 0:38 0:52 1:15 0:50 0:59 0:40 0:45 1:01 1:51 1:17

15:04 15:56 16:37 16:52 17:53 20:21 20:58 21:59 22:17
1:46 0:52 0:41 0:15 1:01 2:28 0:37 1:01 0:18



WOLV Sommercup 2014 2.Lauf Fr 29.08.2014 20:00
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren Lang  (36) 3,2 km  80 Hm 21 P (Forts.)

1(60) 2(76) 3(61) 4(59) 5(57) 6(75) 7(56) 8(54) 9(72) 10(67) 11(52) 12(71) 13(58)
14(51) 15(73) 16(55) 17(74) 18(70) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Z

21 85 Schiel Herbert 22:22 0:44 1:41 3:12 3:53 4:42 5:57 6:48 7:51 8:42 9:21 10:16 11:40 12:46
OLC Wienerwald 0:44 0:57 1:31 0:41 0:49 1:15 0:51 1:03 0:51 0:39 0:55 1:24 1:06

14:40 15:36 16:16 17:06 18:00 20:11 20:44 22:08 22:22
1:54 0:56 0:40 0:50 0:54 2:11 0:33 1:24 0:14

22 79 Praeceptor Rainer 22:23 0:35 1:29 2:50 3:33 4:32 5:47 6:41 7:47 8:46 9:30 10:26 12:01 13:08
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:35 0:54 1:21 0:43 0:59 1:15 0:54 1:06 0:59 0:44 0:56 1:35 1:07

14:51 15:45 16:31 16:59 17:54 20:21 21:04 22:07 22:23
1:43 0:54 0:46 0:28 0:55 2:27 0:43 1:03 0:16

23 70 Manikas Niko 23:26 0:41 1:58 4:27 5:15 6:11 7:23 8:13 9:05 10:01 10:51 12:29 13:56 15:22
Vereinslos 0:41 1:17 2:29 0:48 0:56 1:12 0:50 0:52 0:56 0:50 1:38 1:27 1:26

16:42 17:43 18:21 18:48 19:38 21:35 22:09 23:10 23:26
1:20 1:01 0:38 0:27 0:50 1:57 0:34 1:01 0:16

24 100 Adenstedt Markus 23:56 0:41 1:43 2:54 3:43 4:39 6:15 7:12 8:31 9:23 10:07 10:56 13:16 14:31
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:41 1:02 1:11 0:49 0:56 1:36 0:57 1:19 0:52 0:44 0:49 2:20 1:15

16:18 17:10 18:05 18:32 19:34 22:03 22:42 23:42 23:56
1:47 0:52 0:55 0:27 1:02 2:29 0:39 1:00 0:14

25 32 Lipphart-Kirchmeir Harald 24:10 0:53 1:54 3:07 3:46 4:40 5:56 6:47 7:57 8:55 9:45 10:42 12:24 13:56
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 0:53 1:01 1:13 0:39 0:54 1:16 0:51 1:10 0:58 0:50 0:57 1:42 1:32

16:00 16:51 17:43 18:14 19:13 22:07 22:54 23:54 24:10
2:04 0:51 0:52 0:31 0:59 2:54 0:47 1:00 0:16

26 35 Koiser Bernhard 24:27 0:44 1:37 2:54 3:31 5:18 6:50 7:51 9:04 10:04 11:00 12:16 13:49 14:51
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 0:44 0:53 1:17 0:37 1:47 1:32 1:01 1:13 1:00 0:56 1:16 1:33 1:02

16:40 17:26 18:08 18:38 19:38 22:22 23:09 24:11 24:27
1:49 0:46 0:42 0:30 1:00 2:44 0:47 1:02 0:16

27 1 Samec Fabian 24:56 1:04 2:02 3:26 4:14 5:17 6:43 7:56 9:12 10:17 11:12 12:12 13:52 15:05
WAT 1:04 0:58 1:24 0:48 1:03 1:26 1:13 1:16 1:05 0:55 1:00 1:40 1:13

16:59 17:53 18:43 19:09 20:21 22:56 23:31 24:36 24:56
1:54 0:54 0:50 0:26 1:12 2:35 0:35 1:05 0:20

28 64 Von Leon Lukas 25:44 1:01 2:18 3:34 4:17 5:22 6:45 7:45 8:50 10:01 10:53 11:54 13:37 14:59
Vereinslos 1:01 1:17 1:16 0:43 1:05 1:23 1:00 1:05 1:11 0:52 1:01 1:43 1:22

17:43 18:32 19:15 19:42 20:46 23:20 24:15 25:25 25:44
2:44 0:49 0:43 0:27 1:04 2:34 0:55 1:10 0:19

29 92 Haring Alexander 26:20 0:53 1:54 3:28 4:21 5:17 6:46 8:03 9:10 9:51 10:39 11:33 13:09 14:28
WAT 0:53 1:01 1:34 0:53 0:56 1:29 1:17 1:07 0:41 0:48 0:54 1:36 1:19

16:32 17:31 18:27 19:00 20:23 23:33 24:38 25:58 26:20
2:04 0:59 0:56 0:33 1:23 3:10 1:05 1:20 0:22

30 6 Slateff Andreas 26:52 0:37 1:46 3:17 4:10 5:20 6:46 7:47 9:01 10:02 10:56 12:04 13:58 15:26
OLC Wienerwald 0:37 1:09 1:31 0:53 1:10 1:26 1:01 1:14 1:01 0:54 1:08 1:54 1:28

18:09 19:11 20:07 20:34 21:40 24:39 25:35 26:38 26:52
2:43 1:02 0:56 0:27 1:06 2:59 0:56 1:03 0:14

31 96 Wolfram Arnulf 29:09 1:03 2:02 3:31 4:29 5:46 7:07 8:17 9:37 10:29 11:32 14:00 15:48 17:35
WAT 1:03 0:59 1:29 0:58 1:17 1:21 1:10 1:20 0:52 1:03 2:28 1:48 1:47

19:42 20:49 21:45 22:23 23:59 26:47 27:29 28:48 29:09
2:07 1:07 0:56 0:38 1:36 2:48 0:42 1:19 0:21

32 76 Kracker Martin 35:04 0:48 2:06 3:56 5:02 6:04 7:31 9:20 10:44 11:55 12:48 14:02 20:52 22:24
Naturfreunde Wien 0:48 1:18 1:50 1:06 1:02 1:27 1:49 1:24 1:11 0:53 1:14 6:50 1:32

24:59 25:56 27:14 27:49 29:15 32:35 33:39 34:47 35:04
2:35 0:57 1:18 0:35 1:26 3:20 1:04 1:08 0:17

33 17 Fraunschiel Gerd 37:25 1:35 5:54 7:40 8:42 10:24 11:56 13:41 14:55 16:12 17:06 18:42 20:24 22:14
OLT Transdanubien 1:35 4:19 1:46 1:02 1:42 1:32 1:45 1:14 1:17 0:54 1:36 1:42 1:50

24:40 26:08 27:11 28:01 29:09 31:44 34:58 37:07 37:25
2:26 1:28 1:03 0:50 1:08 2:35 3:14 2:09 0:18

5 Skern Tim Fehlst 1:55 2:52 4:03 4:52 5:51 6:57 8:02 9:23 10:13 11:18 12:16 14:02 15:21
Naturfreunde Wien 1:55 0:57 1:11 0:49 0:59 1:06 1:05 1:21 0:50 1:05 0:58 1:46 1:19

17:23 18:22 19:18 19:48 21:04 ----- 23:45 25:03 25:22 1:20
2:02 0:59 0:56 0:30 1:16 2:41 1:18 0:19 *71

AK 136 Veitsberger Martin 17:31 0:38 1:17 2:08 2:36 3:13 4:03 4:50 5:38 6:22 7:03 7:50 9:08 10:04
OLT Transdanubien 0:38 0:39 0:51 0:28 0:37 0:50 0:47 0:48 0:44 0:41 0:47 1:18 0:56

11:32 12:18 12:55 13:16 14:04 15:51 16:24 17:17 17:31
1:28 0:46 0:37 0:21 0:48 1:47 0:33 0:53 0:14

10 Anderle Christian N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Vereinslos

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Damen Lang  (20) 3,2 km  80 Hm 21 P
1(60) 2(76) 3(61) 4(59) 5(57) 6(75) 7(56) 8(54) 9(72) 10(67) 11(52) 12(71) 13(58)

14(51) 15(73) 16(55) 17(74) 18(70) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Z

1 119 Gschöpf Brië 17:33 0:33 1:16 2:21 2:53 3:37 4:27 5:08 5:59 6:39 7:15 7:59 9:13 10:00
WAT 0:33 0:43 1:05 0:32 0:44 0:50 0:41 0:51 0:40 0:36 0:44 1:14 0:47

11:34 12:14 12:48 13:24 14:14 16:03 16:30 17:20 17:33
1:34 0:40 0:34 0:36 0:50 1:49 0:27 0:50 0:13

2 59 Kastner Barbara 19:45 0:52 1:44 2:58 3:37 4:22 5:19 6:13 7:11 7:51 8:32 9:13 10:34 11:36
Naturfreunde Wien 0:52 0:52 1:14 0:39 0:45 0:57 0:54 0:58 0:40 0:41 0:41 1:21 1:02

13:02 13:52 14:29 14:51 15:59 18:05 18:36 19:32 19:45
1:26 0:50 0:37 0:22 1:08 2:06 0:31 0:56 0:13



WOLV Sommercup 2014 2.Lauf Fr 29.08.2014 20:00
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen Lang  (20) 3,2 km  80 Hm 21 P (Forts.)

1(60) 2(76) 3(61) 4(59) 5(57) 6(75) 7(56) 8(54) 9(72) 10(67) 11(52) 12(71) 13(58)
14(51) 15(73) 16(55) 17(74) 18(70) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Z

3 89 Tiefenböck Tina 19:49 0:38 1:23 2:22 2:59 3:45 4:43 5:29 6:23 7:08 7:52 8:35 10:02 11:03
Naturfreunde Wien 0:38 0:45 0:59 0:37 0:46 0:58 0:46 0:54 0:45 0:44 0:43 1:27 1:01

12:52 13:40 14:23 14:44 15:42 18:05 18:40 19:36 19:49
1:49 0:48 0:43 0:21 0:58 2:23 0:35 0:56 0:13

4 11 Engl Magdalena 20:42 0:37 1:23 2:24 3:02 3:48 4:46 5:36 7:05 7:42 8:22 9:37 11:29 12:31
OLC Wienerwald 0:37 0:46 1:01 0:38 0:46 0:58 0:50 1:29 0:37 0:40 1:15 1:52 1:02

14:00 14:46 15:35 15:53 16:46 18:59 19:34 20:29 20:42
1:29 0:46 0:49 0:18 0:53 2:13 0:35 0:55 0:13

5 9 Skern Marina 20:44 0:42 1:35 2:36 3:16 4:11 5:13 6:01 6:55 7:50 8:32 9:24 10:53 11:53
Naturfreunde Wien 0:42 0:53 1:01 0:40 0:55 1:02 0:48 0:54 0:55 0:42 0:52 1:29 1:00

13:38 14:33 15:17 15:45 16:45 18:59 19:34 20:31 20:44
1:45 0:55 0:44 0:28 1:00 2:14 0:35 0:57 0:13

6 129 Berger Marlene 20:45 0:45 1:38 2:59 3:36 4:26 5:40 6:30 7:28 8:07 8:52 9:38 11:05 12:10
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:45 0:53 1:21 0:37 0:50 1:14 0:50 0:58 0:39 0:45 0:46 1:27 1:05

13:58 14:45 15:26 15:48 16:44 18:59 19:34 20:33 20:45
1:48 0:47 0:41 0:22 0:56 2:15 0:35 0:59 0:12

7 114 Gollmann Birgit 21:23 0:44 1:37 2:42 3:26 4:18 5:31 6:22 7:26 8:19 9:04 10:06 11:31 12:41
Naturfreunde Wien 0:44 0:53 1:05 0:44 0:52 1:13 0:51 1:04 0:53 0:45 1:02 1:25 1:10

14:24 15:12 15:57 16:22 17:15 19:29 20:07 21:09 21:23
1:43 0:48 0:45 0:25 0:53 2:14 0:38 1:02 0:14

8 127 Berger Hedi 22:15 0:42 1:36 2:59 3:34 4:21 5:30 6:20 7:17 8:03 9:13 10:08 11:45 12:56
OLC Wienerwald 0:42 0:54 1:23 0:35 0:47 1:09 0:50 0:57 0:46 1:10 0:55 1:37 1:11

14:50 15:37 16:22 16:49 17:43 19:54 20:30 21:58 22:15
1:54 0:47 0:45 0:27 0:54 2:11 0:36 1:28 0:17

9 128 Berger Anni 22:29 0:43 1:33 3:47 4:24 5:10 6:23 7:25 8:30 9:17 9:58 10:46 12:48 13:49
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:43 0:50 2:14 0:37 0:46 1:13 1:02 1:05 0:47 0:41 0:48 2:02 1:01

15:39 16:43 17:25 17:48 18:38 20:42 21:18 22:14 22:29
1:50 1:04 0:42 0:23 0:50 2:04 0:36 0:56 0:15

10 66 Novak Katharina 22:34 0:43 1:37 2:51 3:30 4:24 5:42 6:35 7:32 8:30 9:16 10:12 11:49 12:52
HSV Großmittel 0:43 0:54 1:14 0:39 0:54 1:18 0:53 0:57 0:58 0:46 0:56 1:37 1:03

14:49 15:46 16:34 16:59 18:00 20:32 21:16 22:18 22:34
1:57 0:57 0:48 0:25 1:01 2:32 0:44 1:02 0:16

11 52 Waldmann Brigitte 23:03 0:46 1:42 2:56 3:36 4:34 5:49 7:06 8:16 9:05 9:51 10:44 12:19 13:45
OLT Transdanubien 0:46 0:56 1:14 0:40 0:58 1:15 1:17 1:10 0:49 0:46 0:53 1:35 1:26

15:36 16:29 17:12 17:37 18:38 21:01 21:38 22:48 23:03
1:51 0:53 0:43 0:25 1:01 2:23 0:37 1:10 0:15

12 44 Calvet Christine 24:14 0:50 2:21 3:37 4:21 5:17 6:24 7:18 8:26 9:11 10:02 11:02 12:45 13:57
Naturfreunde Wien 0:50 1:31 1:16 0:44 0:56 1:07 0:54 1:08 0:45 0:51 1:00 1:43 1:12

16:00 16:51 17:35 17:59 18:59 21:25 22:00 23:57 24:14
2:03 0:51 0:44 0:24 1:00 2:26 0:35 1:57 0:17

13 104 Tezarek Helga 25:34 0:52 1:56 3:08 3:49 4:45 6:03 7:00 8:14 9:28 10:19 11:57 13:38 15:09
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:52 1:04 1:12 0:41 0:56 1:18 0:57 1:14 1:14 0:51 1:38 1:41 1:31

17:13 18:08 18:58 19:29 20:42 23:20 24:01 25:13 25:34
2:04 0:55 0:50 0:31 1:13 2:38 0:41 1:12 0:21

14 91 Zettl Karin 26:27 0:57 2:07 3:38 4:26 5:36 6:56 7:55 9:08 10:09 10:56 11:50 13:43 14:58
OLT Transdanubien 0:57 1:10 1:31 0:48 1:10 1:20 0:59 1:13 1:01 0:47 0:54 1:53 1:15

17:37 18:35 19:30 19:56 21:27 24:16 25:00 26:07 26:27
2:39 0:58 0:55 0:26 1:31 2:49 0:44 1:07 0:20

15 12 Jahn Lydia 26:56 1:12 2:27 3:49 4:29 5:18 6:59 7:46 8:57 9:55 11:00 12:08 13:55 15:22
SV Werdau 1:12 1:15 1:22 0:40 0:49 1:41 0:47 1:11 0:58 1:05 1:08 1:47 1:27

17:30 18:21 19:25 21:02 21:59 24:39 25:21 26:29 26:56
2:08 0:51 1:04 1:37 0:57 2:40 0:42 1:08 0:27

16 33 Kirchmeir Elisabeth 29:36 1:14 2:23 4:04 4:56 6:02 7:34 9:20 10:22 11:31 12:36 13:44 15:33 17:14
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:14 1:09 1:41 0:52 1:06 1:32 1:46 1:02 1:09 1:05 1:08 1:49 1:41

19:36 20:47 22:24 23:00 24:18 27:09 28:01 29:16 29:36
2:22 1:11 1:37 0:36 1:18 2:51 0:52 1:15 0:20

17 54 Grünberger Christine 33:11 0:54 5:19 6:29 7:21 8:19 9:49 10:45 11:59 13:15 14:04 15:01 17:27 19:04
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:54 4:25 1:10 0:52 0:58 1:30 0:56 1:14 1:16 0:49 0:57 2:26 1:37

21:38 23:13 24:15 24:48 26:10 30:47 31:43 32:53 33:11
2:34 1:35 1:02 0:33 1:22 4:37 0:56 1:10 0:18

18 36 Langer Christina 33:13 0:49 2:22 4:46 5:47 6:45 8:54 10:21 11:57 12:46 14:57 16:42 18:44 21:40
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 0:49 1:33 2:24 1:01 0:58 2:09 1:27 1:36 0:49 2:11 1:45 2:02 2:56

23:59 25:11 26:06 26:36 27:51 30:36 31:39 32:59 33:13
2:19 1:12 0:55 0:30 1:15 2:45 1:03 1:20 0:14

19 53 Grünberger Pia 36:56 1:01 2:08 3:56 4:48 5:50 7:37 10:14 11:54 13:06 17:56 18:48 22:09 23:35
Orienteering Klosterneubur 1:01 1:07 1:48 0:52 1:02 1:47 2:37 1:40 1:12 4:50 0:52 3:21 1:26

26:23 27:38 28:46 29:36 31:05 34:28 35:24 36:39 36:56 16:12
2:48 1:15 1:08 0:50 1:29 3:23 0:56 1:15 0:17 *52

AK 99 Kratky Doris 28:02 1:11 2:27 4:09 5:25 6:38 8:14 9:19 10:42 11:27 12:26 13:29 15:27 16:47
OLT Transdanubien 1:11 1:16 1:42 1:16 1:13 1:36 1:05 1:23 0:45 0:59 1:03 1:58 1:20

19:07 20:03 20:58 21:28 22:41 25:38 26:28 27:48 28:02
2:20 0:56 0:55 0:30 1:13 2:57 0:50 1:20 0:14



WOLV Sommercup 2014 2.Lauf Fr 29.08.2014 20:00
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren Mittel  (29) 2,6 km  65 Hm 19 P
1(63) 2(71) 3(61) 4(58) 5(51) 6(53) 7(73) 8(52) 9(67) 10(72) 11(54) 12(74) 13(56)

14(75) 15(57) 16(59) 17(62) 18(76) 19(100) Z

1 14 Fedor Jozef 14:13 1:17 1:44 2:50 3:36 4:59 5:38 5:55 6:25 7:08 7:51 8:14 8:47 9:09
Sokol Pezinok 1:17 0:27 1:06 0:46 1:23 0:39 0:17 0:30 0:43 0:43 0:23 0:33 0:22

10:07 10:56 11:40 12:36 13:16 13:59 14:13
0:58 0:49 0:44 0:56 0:40 0:43 0:14

2 73 Biel Axel 14:51 1:18 1:47 2:56 3:42 5:04 5:49 6:18 6:35 7:18 7:57 8:25 8:56 9:20
Naturfreunde Wien 1:18 0:29 1:09 0:46 1:22 0:45 0:29 0:17 0:43 0:39 0:28 0:31 0:24

10:32 11:23 12:10 13:04 13:48 14:37 14:51
1:12 0:51 0:47 0:54 0:44 0:49 0:14

3 4 Brettner-Messler Robert 14:53 1:21 1:44 2:48 3:31 5:00 5:45 6:03 6:21 7:00 7:44 8:10 8:51 9:10
Naturfreunde Wien 1:21 0:23 1:04 0:43 1:29 0:45 0:18 0:18 0:39 0:44 0:26 0:41 0:19

10:24 11:09 12:03 13:06 13:52 14:38 14:53
1:14 0:45 0:54 1:03 0:46 0:46 0:15

4 37 Schuh Roman 16:06 1:34 2:02 3:04 3:56 5:29 6:06 6:28 6:48 7:29 8:20 8:49 9:30 9:54
Orienteering Klosterneubur 1:34 0:28 1:02 0:52 1:33 0:37 0:22 0:20 0:41 0:51 0:29 0:41 0:24

11:12 12:07 13:05 14:08 15:02 15:52 16:06
1:18 0:55 0:58 1:03 0:54 0:50 0:14

4 87 Tiefenböck Willi 16:06 1:23 1:54 3:08 3:55 5:28 6:13 6:32 6:48 7:32 8:25 8:55 9:31 10:00
Naturfreunde Wien 1:23 0:31 1:14 0:47 1:33 0:45 0:19 0:16 0:44 0:53 0:30 0:36 0:29

11:10 12:26 13:12 14:18 15:01 15:51 16:06
1:10 1:16 0:46 1:06 0:43 0:50 0:15

6 126 Bonek Erik 16:11 1:30 1:58 2:54 3:48 5:25 6:07 6:29 6:48 7:29 8:17 8:48 9:26 9:48
Naturfreunde Wien 1:30 0:28 0:56 0:54 1:37 0:42 0:22 0:19 0:41 0:48 0:31 0:38 0:22

11:06 12:24 13:15 14:15 15:05 15:59 16:11
1:18 1:18 0:51 1:00 0:50 0:54 0:12

7 43 Genevois Frédéric 16:17 1:35 2:08 3:21 4:13 5:53 6:58 7:22 7:41 8:30 9:15 9:45 10:26 10:47
Naturfreunde Wien 1:35 0:33 1:13 0:52 1:40 1:05 0:24 0:19 0:49 0:45 0:30 0:41 0:21

11:53 12:49 13:34 14:33 15:20 16:04 16:17
1:06 0:56 0:45 0:59 0:47 0:44 0:13

8 109 Deubel Jörgen 16:23 1:37 2:07 3:13 4:02 5:36 6:26 6:45 7:04 7:45 8:33 9:01 9:47 10:12
Naturfreunde Wien 1:37 0:30 1:06 0:49 1:34 0:50 0:19 0:19 0:41 0:48 0:28 0:46 0:25

11:34 12:43 13:35 14:38 15:22 16:10 16:23
1:22 1:09 0:52 1:03 0:44 0:48 0:13

9 111 Deubel Jonas 17:44 1:34 2:02 3:30 4:21 6:10 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:26 9:18 9:53 10:42 11:05
Naturfreunde Wien 1:34 0:28 1:28 0:51 1:49 0:50 0:20 0:20 0:46 0:52 0:35 0:49 0:23

12:29 13:24 14:18 15:24 16:19 17:29 17:44
1:24 0:55 0:54 1:06 0:55 1:10 0:15

10 8 Brenner Heimo 17:57 1:29 1:57 3:06 3:56 5:24 6:03 6:18 6:48 7:35 8:29 8:57 9:49 10:11
Orienteering Klosterneubur 1:29 0:28 1:09 0:50 1:28 0:39 0:15 0:30 0:47 0:54 0:28 0:52 0:22

11:15 11:58 12:45 13:39 16:45 17:38 17:57
1:04 0:43 0:47 0:54 3:06 0:53 0:19

11 18 Friedinger Christian 18:21 1:23 1:55 3:22 4:09 5:39 6:23 6:50 7:11 7:59 8:56 9:34 10:20 10:47
Vereinslos 1:23 0:32 1:27 0:47 1:30 0:44 0:27 0:21 0:48 0:57 0:38 0:46 0:27

11:45 12:37 13:33 14:44 16:27 18:04 18:21
0:58 0:52 0:56 1:11 1:43 1:37 0:17

12 102 Wölfler Rolland 18:50 1:36 2:10 3:49 4:47 6:46 7:43 8:07 8:25 9:13 10:05 10:44 11:37 12:14
Naturfreunde Wien 1:36 0:34 1:39 0:58 1:59 0:57 0:24 0:18 0:48 0:52 0:39 0:53 0:37

13:52 14:49 15:48 16:57 17:44 18:35 18:50
1:38 0:57 0:59 1:09 0:47 0:51 0:15

13 116 Burmann Werner 19:46 1:24 2:17 3:30 4:21 6:24 7:13 7:42 8:01 8:51 9:50 10:32 11:37 12:16
OLC Wienerwald 1:24 0:53 1:13 0:51 2:03 0:49 0:29 0:19 0:50 0:59 0:42 1:05 0:39

13:50 15:28 16:28 17:35 18:37 19:30 19:46
1:34 1:38 1:00 1:07 1:02 0:53 0:16

14 65 Suchomel Heinz 20:27 1:35 2:38 4:09 5:04 7:02 7:58 8:25 8:47 9:43 10:46 11:43 12:38 13:11
OLC Wienerwald 1:35 1:03 1:31 0:55 1:58 0:56 0:27 0:22 0:56 1:03 0:57 0:55 0:33

14:45 15:57 16:56 18:14 19:09 20:10 20:27
1:34 1:12 0:59 1:18 0:55 1:01 0:17

15 117 Deubel Dirk 20:30 2:00 2:38 4:17 5:19 7:27 8:24 8:46 9:16 10:16 11:11 11:54 12:39 13:13
Naturfreunde Wien 2:00 0:38 1:39 1:02 2:08 0:57 0:22 0:30 1:00 0:55 0:43 0:45 0:34

14:47 15:47 16:59 18:13 19:20 20:13 20:30
1:34 1:00 1:12 1:14 1:07 0:53 0:17

16 38 Sterba Markus 20:46 1:50 2:24 4:04 4:59 6:54 7:45 8:10 8:33 9:23 10:18 12:21 13:05 13:37
Orienteering Klosterneubur 1:50 0:34 1:40 0:55 1:55 0:51 0:25 0:23 0:50 0:55 2:03 0:44 0:32

14:52 16:07 17:03 18:23 19:27 20:27 20:46
1:15 1:15 0:56 1:20 1:04 1:00 0:19

17 62 Siegert Reinhard 20:54 2:00 2:32 3:56 4:58 7:00 7:59 8:27 8:50 10:01 10:57 11:41 12:45 13:17
WAT 2:00 0:32 1:24 1:02 2:02 0:59 0:28 0:23 1:11 0:56 0:44 1:04 0:32

14:55 16:20 17:19 18:45 19:38 20:36 20:54
1:38 1:25 0:59 1:26 0:53 0:58 0:18

18 23 Blauensteiner Harald 21:51 1:43 2:26 4:00 5:20 7:29 8:34 9:04 9:31 10:28 11:24 12:11 13:17 13:50
Vereinslos 1:43 0:43 1:34 1:20 2:09 1:05 0:30 0:27 0:57 0:56 0:47 1:06 0:33

15:30 16:46 17:49 19:21 20:21 21:30 21:51
1:40 1:16 1:03 1:32 1:00 1:09 0:21

19 26 Gaudernak/Förster Benjami 24:54 2:36 3:15 4:47 5:48 9:09 10:25 12:20 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:50 16:41 17:16
Vereinslos 2:36 0:39 1:32 1:01 3:21 1:16 1:55 0:23 1:00 1:00 1:07 0:51 0:35

18:41 19:41 20:46 22:27 23:44 24:39 24:54
1:25 1:00 1:05 1:41 1:17 0:55 0:15

20 34 Kirchmeir Constantin 25:05 2:06 2:47 4:18 5:26 7:49 8:52 9:18 10:18 11:23 12:35 13:39 14:44 15:21
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 2:06 0:41 1:31 1:08 2:23 1:03 0:26 1:00 1:05 1:12 1:04 1:05 0:37

17:40 18:48 20:02 21:34 23:28 24:43 25:05
2:19 1:08 1:14 1:32 1:54 1:15 0:22



WOLV Sommercup 2014 2.Lauf Fr 29.08.2014 20:00
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren Mittel  (29) 2,6 km  65 Hm 19 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(71) 3(61) 4(58) 5(51) 6(53) 7(73) 8(52) 9(67) 10(72) 11(54) 12(74) 13(56)
14(75) 15(57) 16(59) 17(62) 18(76) 19(100) Z

21 83 Kratky Alexander 25:22 1:56 2:51 4:36 5:58 8:29 9:37 10:08 10:38 11:40 12:48 14:02 15:43 16:25
OLT Transdanubien 1:56 0:55 1:45 1:22 2:31 1:08 0:31 0:30 1:02 1:08 1:14 1:41 0:42

18:00 19:54 21:13 22:47 23:54 25:08 25:22
1:35 1:54 1:19 1:34 1:07 1:14 0:14

22 61 Czembirek Heinz 28:05 2:25 3:49 5:30 6:40 9:19 12:25 12:42 13:04 14:08 15:03 16:01 16:58 17:35
MTV Hernals 2:25 1:24 1:41 1:10 2:39 3:06 0:17 0:22 1:04 0:55 0:58 0:57 0:37

19:05 20:14 21:13 22:34 26:24 27:50 28:05 10:16
1:30 1:09 0:59 1:21 3:50 1:26 0:15 *73

23 97 Wolfram Jakob 29:35 3:15 4:15 6:20 8:15 11:01 12:16 12:49 13:23 14:44 16:13 17:13 18:20 19:09
Naturfreunde Wien 3:15 1:00 2:05 1:55 2:46 1:15 0:33 0:34 1:21 1:29 1:00 1:07 0:49

20:49 22:41 24:20 25:55 27:05 28:57 29:35
1:40 1:52 1:39 1:35 1:10 1:52 0:38

24 77 Rollinson Lucas 33:44 2:56 3:35 5:52 7:02 10:20 11:05 11:32 11:55 12:49 15:47 16:24 17:53 18:27
Orienteering Klosterneubur 2:56 0:39 2:17 1:10 3:18 0:45 0:27 0:23 0:54 2:58 0:37 1:29 0:34

27:08 28:01 29:25 30:48 32:09 33:26 33:44
8:41 0:53 1:24 1:23 1:21 1:17 0:18

25 78 Rollinson Tim 35:26 7:44 8:23 9:52 10:56 15:17 16:48 18:37 19:04 20:26 21:46 22:47 23:56 25:02
Orienteering Klosterneubur 7:44 0:39 1:29 1:04 4:21 1:31 1:49 0:27 1:22 1:20 1:01 1:09 1:06

28:27 29:20 30:44 32:25 33:41 35:08 35:26
3:25 0:53 1:24 1:41 1:16 1:27 0:18

40 Anderl Matthias Fehlst 1:54 2:27 3:46 4:31 6:19 6:59 7:25 7:40 8:20 9:12 9:41 ----- 10:54
Orienteering Klosterneubur 1:54 0:33 1:19 0:45 1:48 0:40 0:26 0:15 0:40 0:52 0:29 1:13

12:06 13:03 14:14 15:27 16:20 17:11 17:27 10:12
1:12 0:57 1:11 1:13 0:53 0:51 0:16 *55

134 Boczkaj Dominik Fehlst 2:14 2:48 5:55 6:52 9:19 10:16 10:47 11:14 12:21 13:30 14:02 14:55 15:21
Vereinslos 2:14 0:34 3:07 0:57 2:27 0:57 0:31 0:27 1:07 1:09 0:32 0:53 0:26

17:08 ----- 19:56 21:26 22:59 24:05 24:27
1:47 2:48 1:30 1:33 1:06 0:22

48 Gassner Ferdinand Fehlst 2:49 3:36 5:40 7:23 10:26 12:06 12:40 13:21 14:52 16:35 17:53 ----- 19:50
Naturfreunde Wien 2:49 0:47 2:04 1:43 3:03 1:40 0:34 0:41 1:31 1:43 1:18 1:57

22:40 24:37 26:23 28:19 31:31 33:09 33:36
2:50 1:57 1:46 1:56 3:12 1:38 0:27

AK 131 Hoffert Jakob 30:07 1:51 2:50 4:45 6:45 10:58 12:18 12:42 13:12 14:38 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:23
OLT Transdanubien 1:51 0:59 1:55 2:00 4:13 1:20 0:24 0:30 1:26 2:05 1:00 1:00 0:40

22:30 25:29 26:28 27:36 28:52 29:54 30:07
3:07 2:59 0:59 1:08 1:16 1:02 0:13

Damen Mittel  (20) 2,6 km  65 Hm 19 P
1(63) 2(71) 3(61) 4(58) 5(51) 6(53) 7(73) 8(52) 9(67) 10(72) 11(54) 12(74) 13(56)

14(75) 15(57) 16(59) 17(62) 18(76) 19(100) Z

1 55 Kastner Ylvi 15:26 1:41 2:10 3:01 3:50 5:24 6:06 6:26 6:44 7:27 8:09 8:37 9:14 9:40
Naturfreunde Wien 1:41 0:29 0:51 0:49 1:34 0:42 0:20 0:18 0:43 0:42 0:28 0:37 0:26

10:48 11:33 12:26 13:29 14:20 15:12 15:26
1:08 0:45 0:53 1:03 0:51 0:52 0:14

2 15 Fedorova Katarina 15:35 1:24 2:00 3:02 3:51 5:45 6:22 7:02 7:21 7:58 8:42 9:09 9:45 10:08
Sokol Pezinok 1:24 0:36 1:02 0:49 1:54 0:37 0:40 0:19 0:37 0:44 0:27 0:36 0:23

11:11 11:58 12:44 13:38 14:29 15:21 15:35
1:03 0:47 0:46 0:54 0:51 0:52 0:14

3 88 Tiefenböck Rita 16:20 1:20 1:48 2:52 3:44 5:30 6:12 6:39 6:58 7:56 8:41 9:13 9:54 10:16
Naturfreunde Wien 1:20 0:28 1:04 0:52 1:46 0:42 0:27 0:19 0:58 0:45 0:32 0:41 0:22

11:49 12:38 13:25 14:24 15:08 16:04 16:20 15:50
1:33 0:49 0:47 0:59 0:44 0:56 0:16 *60

4 56 Kastner Maya 16:22 1:31 1:59 3:03 4:04 5:54 6:48 7:09 7:28 8:15 9:05 9:35 10:16 10:39
Naturfreunde Wien 1:31 0:28 1:04 1:01 1:50 0:54 0:21 0:19 0:47 0:50 0:30 0:41 0:23

11:39 12:27 13:21 14:27 15:17 16:11 16:22
1:00 0:48 0:54 1:06 0:50 0:54 0:11

5 24 Wlcek Sonja 19:10 1:47 2:17 3:23 4:16 6:16 7:08 7:30 7:51 8:44 9:48 10:34 11:22 11:47
WAT 1:47 0:30 1:06 0:53 2:00 0:52 0:22 0:21 0:53 1:04 0:46 0:48 0:25

13:58 14:49 15:44 16:55 17:54 18:56 19:10
2:11 0:51 0:55 1:11 0:59 1:02 0:14

6 118 Gstatter Karin 20:43 1:56 2:28 3:45 4:59 7:23 8:13 8:35 8:59 9:52 10:59 12:17 13:10 13:51
OLC Wienerwald 1:56 0:32 1:17 1:14 2:24 0:50 0:22 0:24 0:53 1:07 1:18 0:53 0:41

14:55 16:37 17:32 18:32 19:27 20:27 20:43
1:04 1:42 0:55 1:00 0:55 1:00 0:16

7 90 Tiefenböck Riki 21:08 1:51 2:35 4:09 5:15 7:32 8:29 8:52 9:14 10:03 11:00 11:51 12:54 13:31
Naturfreunde Wien 1:51 0:44 1:34 1:06 2:17 0:57 0:23 0:22 0:49 0:57 0:51 1:03 0:37

15:32 16:39 17:40 18:49 19:46 20:50 21:08
2:01 1:07 1:01 1:09 0:57 1:04 0:18

8 19 Wondraschek Sigrid 22:08 1:52 2:27 3:50 4:52 7:06 8:02 8:27 8:48 9:42 10:49 11:44 13:08 13:55
OLT Transdanubien 1:52 0:35 1:23 1:02 2:14 0:56 0:25 0:21 0:54 1:07 0:55 1:24 0:47

15:34 16:33 17:32 18:51 20:02 21:56 22:08 12:21
1:39 0:59 0:59 1:19 1:11 1:54 0:12 *55

9 112 Schirmböck Maria 22:47 1:44 2:23 4:56 5:56 8:12 9:08 9:47 10:11 11:08 12:25 13:14 14:20 14:53
OLT Transdanubien 1:44 0:39 2:33 1:00 2:16 0:56 0:39 0:24 0:57 1:17 0:49 1:06 0:33

16:51 17:54 18:57 20:07 21:19 22:30 22:47
1:58 1:03 1:03 1:10 1:12 1:11 0:17



WOLV Sommercup 2014 2.Lauf Fr 29.08.2014 20:00
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen Mittel  (20) 2,6 km  65 Hm 19 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(71) 3(61) 4(58) 5(51) 6(53) 7(73) 8(52) 9(67) 10(72) 11(54) 12(74) 13(56)
14(75) 15(57) 16(59) 17(62) 18(76) 19(100) Z

10 3 Hochwieser Silke 23:48 4:37 5:11 6:29 7:27 9:43 10:44 11:12 11:31 12:32 13:41 14:26 15:25 15:59
OLT Transdanubien 4:37 0:34 1:18 0:58 2:16 1:01 0:28 0:19 1:01 1:09 0:45 0:59 0:34

17:44 18:51 19:53 21:08 22:08 23:34 23:48
1:45 1:07 1:02 1:15 1:00 1:26 0:14

11 49 Gassner Irene 24:42 2:27 3:10 4:58 6:12 8:33 9:44 10:10 10:36 11:41 12:50 13:55 15:01 15:37
Naturfreunde Wien 2:27 0:43 1:48 1:14 2:21 1:11 0:26 0:26 1:05 1:09 1:05 1:06 0:36

17:40 19:00 20:21 21:49 23:08 24:22 24:42
2:03 1:20 1:21 1:28 1:19 1:14 0:20

12 98 Wolfram-Teischl Sabine 26:30 2:00 2:34 4:20 5:22 7:51 8:57 9:28 9:51 11:14 13:33 14:33 15:29 16:04
Naturfreunde Wien 2:00 0:34 1:46 1:02 2:29 1:06 0:31 0:23 1:23 2:19 1:00 0:56 0:35

18:55 21:01 22:09 23:39 24:54 26:10 26:30
2:51 2:06 1:08 1:30 1:15 1:16 0:20

13 93 Kovacs Margit 27:14 2:20 3:00 5:03 6:15 9:05 10:15 10:43 11:12 12:24 14:39 15:43 16:47 17:21
OLT Transdanubien 2:20 0:40 2:03 1:12 2:50 1:10 0:28 0:29 1:12 2:15 1:04 1:04 0:34

19:18 20:39 21:54 23:41 24:49 26:51 27:14 26:03
1:57 1:21 1:15 1:47 1:08 2:02 0:23 *60

14 103 Petersson Ingrid 28:44 2:08 2:54 4:28 5:42 8:08 9:16 10:24 10:51 12:15 13:32 14:36 15:50 18:48
OLT Transdanubien 2:08 0:46 1:34 1:14 2:26 1:08 1:08 0:27 1:24 1:17 1:04 1:14 2:58

21:29 23:11 24:21 25:39 26:53 28:24 28:44
2:41 1:42 1:10 1:18 1:14 1:31 0:20

15 22 Pietsch Silvia 32:51 3:30 4:24 6:13 7:48 11:05 12:19 12:52 13:30 14:42 16:10 18:41 20:08 20:50
Naturfreunde Wien 3:30 0:54 1:49 1:35 3:17 1:14 0:33 0:38 1:12 1:28 2:31 1:27 0:42

23:26 25:06 26:42 28:32 30:49 32:21 32:51
2:36 1:40 1:36 1:50 2:17 1:32 0:30

16 47 Dobler Christa 37:43 3:43 4:38 7:24 9:01 14:03 15:31 16:14 16:52 18:53 20:21 21:33 22:55 23:38
MTV Hernals 3:43 0:55 2:46 1:37 5:02 1:28 0:43 0:38 2:01 1:28 1:12 1:22 0:43

26:10 29:27 31:01 33:10 34:38 36:25 37:43
2:32 3:17 1:34 2:09 1:28 1:47 1:18

17 39 Meszaros Nicole 44:39 4:16 5:37 7:52 10:02 14:54 16:57 17:54 19:09 21:04 25:54 27:22 28:35 29:30
Vereinslos 4:16 1:21 2:15 2:10 4:52 2:03 0:57 1:15 1:55 4:50 1:28 1:13 0:55

33:52 35:18 37:28 39:59 41:34 43:54 44:39
4:22 1:26 2:10 2:31 1:35 2:20 0:45

133 Palme Guni Fehlst 2:50 3:35 6:44 7:43 10:13 11:10 11:36 12:06 13:06 14:20 14:52 15:44 16:14
OLC Wienerwald 2:50 0:45 3:09 0:59 2:30 0:57 0:26 0:30 1:00 1:14 0:32 0:52 0:30

18:04 ----- 20:42 22:19 23:49 24:58 25:20
1:50 2:38 1:37 1:30 1:09 0:22

101 Dornstauder Sandra Fehlst 2:19 3:01 4:44 5:50 8:18 9:32 9:58 10:25 11:41 12:49 13:43 15:02 15:38
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 2:19 0:42 1:43 1:06 2:28 1:14 0:26 0:27 1:16 1:08 0:54 1:19 0:36

----- 19:22 21:05 22:57 24:14 25:36 26:02
3:44 1:43 1:52 1:17 1:22 0:26

AK 132 Hoffert Ronja 33:45 2:25 3:25 5:08 6:28 9:40 10:58 12:10 12:46 14:27 17:32 19:00 20:28 21:32
OLT Transdanubien 2:25 1:00 1:43 1:20 3:12 1:18 1:12 0:36 1:41 3:05 1:28 1:28 1:04

23:40 25:11 27:08 29:39 32:04 33:25 33:45
2:08 1:31 1:57 2:31 2:25 1:21 0:20

Herren Kurz  (13) 1,2 km  40 Hm 15 P
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(55) 5(67) 6(56) 7(70) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63)

14(60) 15(100) Z

1 16 Fedor Tibor 9:27 0:16 0:59 1:22 1:51 2:28 3:08 3:43 4:03 4:48 5:22 6:30 7:14 7:53
Sokol Pezinok 0:16 0:43 0:23 0:29 0:37 0:40 0:35 0:20 0:45 0:34 1:08 0:44 0:39

8:53 9:13 9:27
1:00 0:20 0:14

2 7 Altmann Benjamin 9:50 0:20 0:51 1:14 2:13 2:42 3:28 4:07 4:27 5:18 5:42 6:38 7:28 8:03
OLC Wienerwald 0:20 0:31 0:23 0:59 0:29 0:46 0:39 0:20 0:51 0:24 0:56 0:50 0:35

9:23 9:36 9:50
1:20 0:13 0:14

3 20 Seiner Siegfried 10:50 0:48 1:26 1:54 2:25 3:02 3:41 4:18 4:44 5:31 6:17 7:33 8:24 9:10
Orienteering Klosterneubur 0:48 0:38 0:28 0:31 0:37 0:39 0:37 0:26 0:47 0:46 1:16 0:51 0:46

10:11 10:31 10:50
1:01 0:20 0:19

4 80 Leitner Mario 12:00 0:16 1:11 1:34 2:13 2:52 3:40 4:17 5:47 6:33 6:57 8:12 9:16 9:58
OLT Transdanubien 0:16 0:55 0:23 0:39 0:39 0:48 0:37 1:30 0:46 0:24 1:15 1:04 0:42

11:30 11:47 12:00
1:32 0:17 0:13

5 45 Calvet Oliver 12:12 0:34 1:15 1:42 2:18 2:53 3:41 4:27 5:57 6:56 7:25 9:09 9:55 10:45
Naturfreunde Wien 0:34 0:41 0:27 0:36 0:35 0:48 0:46 1:30 0:59 0:29 1:44 0:46 0:50

11:37 11:58 12:12
0:52 0:21 0:14

6 75 Srb Walter 17:33 0:42 1:50 2:37 3:35 4:45 6:10 7:18 8:06 9:28 10:20 11:56 13:33 14:36
WAT 0:42 1:08 0:47 0:58 1:10 1:25 1:08 0:48 1:22 0:52 1:36 1:37 1:03

16:23 16:57 17:33
1:47 0:34 0:36

7 68 Altmann Florian 19:39 0:47 2:29 2:55 5:22 6:02 9:04 9:55 10:36 11:29 12:11 14:26 15:49 17:22
Vereinslos 0:47 1:42 0:26 2:27 0:40 3:02 0:51 0:41 0:53 0:42 2:15 1:23 1:33

18:55 19:21 19:39
1:33 0:26 0:18
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren Kurz  (13) 1,2 km  40 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(55) 5(67) 6(56) 7(70) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63)
14(60) 15(100) Z

8 121 Wihan Thomas 27:21 3:30 7:11 7:40 13:09 14:06 14:48 15:32 16:04 17:38 18:02 22:29 23:23 24:22
Vereinslos 3:30 3:41 0:29 5:29 0:57 0:42 0:44 0:32 1:34 0:24 4:27 0:54 0:59

26:49 27:06 27:21
2:27 0:17 0:15

9 106 Mohaupt Consti 28:02 1:12 3:07 4:00 6:50 8:35 11:34 13:25 14:31 16:17 17:17 21:12 23:04 24:32
Vereinslos 1:12 1:55 0:53 2:50 1:45 2:59 1:51 1:06 1:46 1:00 3:55 1:52 1:28

27:24 27:46 28:02
2:52 0:22 0:16

10 108 Mohaupt Simon 40:44 0:32 1:49 2:13 3:33 4:52 6:18 7:17 32:36 33:43 34:25 35:51 37:08 38:12
Vereinslos 0:32 1:17 0:24 1:20 1:19 1:26 0:59 25:19 1:07 0:42 1:26 1:17 1:04

39:52 40:16 40:44 8:15 15:33 15:52 18:09 19:40 21:19 22:54 23:31
1:40 0:24 0:28 *75 *58 *59 *61 *62 *63 *60 *100

86 Abdulkader Hashem Fehlst 0:15 0:49 1:10 2:19 2:50 ----- 3:40 4:10 4:51 5:14 6:00 6:37 8:33
OLG Ströck Wien 0:15 0:34 0:21 1:09 0:31 0:50 0:30 0:41 0:23 0:46 0:37 1:56

9:37 9:54 10:10
1:04 0:17 0:16

AK 124 Furious Walkers 32:21 1:57 3:37 5:31 7:42 9:24 13:31 15:09 16:07 17:58 19:08 23:57 25:49 27:49
Vereinslos 1:57 1:40 1:54 2:11 1:42 4:07 1:38 0:58 1:51 1:10 4:49 1:52 2:00

30:32 31:39 32:21
2:43 1:07 0:42

2 Barborik Erwin N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OLT Transdanubien

----- -----

Damen Kurz  (18) 1,2 km  40 Hm 15 P
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(55) 5(67) 6(56) 7(70) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63)

14(60) 15(100) Z

1 82 Schiel Doris 13:33 0:24 2:01 2:32 3:19 4:01 4:47 5:40 6:10 7:08 7:45 9:02 10:11 11:19
OLC Wienerwald 0:24 1:37 0:31 0:47 0:42 0:46 0:53 0:30 0:58 0:37 1:17 1:09 1:08

12:45 13:04 13:33
1:26 0:19 0:29

2 31 Schuster Manuela 13:58 0:53 1:47 2:13 2:51 5:13 5:46 6:28 7:00 7:52 8:31 9:47 10:54 11:56
OLT Transdanubien 0:53 0:54 0:26 0:38 2:22 0:33 0:42 0:32 0:52 0:39 1:16 1:07 1:02

13:14 13:44 13:58
1:18 0:30 0:14

3 123 Sonilein - 14:01 0:23 2:36 3:04 3:44 4:26 5:09 5:54 6:21 7:17 7:57 10:05 10:59 12:07
Vereinslos 0:23 2:13 0:28 0:40 0:42 0:43 0:45 0:27 0:56 0:40 2:08 0:54 1:08

13:17 13:42 14:01
1:10 0:25 0:19

4 67 Altmann Sabine 14:29 0:50 1:46 2:30 4:00 4:51 5:45 6:24 7:04 7:52 8:25 10:32 11:33 12:22
Vereinslos 0:50 0:56 0:44 1:30 0:51 0:54 0:39 0:40 0:48 0:33 2:07 1:01 0:49

13:55 14:13 14:29
1:33 0:18 0:16

5 25 Gaudernak Elisabeth 17:10 0:49 3:52 4:21 5:03 6:05 6:56 7:33 8:15 9:16 9:54 12:13 13:02 13:57
Vereinslos 0:49 3:03 0:29 0:42 1:02 0:51 0:37 0:42 1:01 0:38 2:19 0:49 0:55

15:08 16:44 17:10
1:11 1:36 0:26

6 115 Schirmböck Agnes 17:11 0:21 1:14 1:43 2:44 3:20 4:06 4:48 7:25 8:06 8:40 13:32 14:08 15:08
OLT Transdanubien 0:21 0:53 0:29 1:01 0:36 0:46 0:42 2:37 0:41 0:34 4:52 0:36 1:00

16:35 16:56 17:11
1:27 0:21 0:15

6 30 Schuster Bianca 17:11 0:52 2:07 2:45 3:22 4:05 4:44 5:32 8:18 10:46 11:08 13:31 14:32 15:25
OLT Transdanubien 0:52 1:15 0:38 0:37 0:43 0:39 0:48 2:46 2:28 0:22 2:23 1:01 0:53

16:30 16:47 17:11
1:05 0:17 0:24

8 60 Reisenbauer Alice 17:27 0:20 1:11 1:49 3:20 6:00 6:50 7:41 8:29 9:26 10:03 12:20 13:11 15:06
Naturfreunde Wien 0:20 0:51 0:38 1:31 2:40 0:50 0:51 0:48 0:57 0:37 2:17 0:51 1:55

16:51 17:14 17:27
1:45 0:23 0:13

9 113 Schirmböck Elsa/Carmen 18:52 0:30 2:30 3:21 4:26 5:48 6:52 7:47 8:32 10:23 11:28 13:07 14:48 15:52
OLT Transdanubien 0:30 2:00 0:51 1:05 1:22 1:04 0:55 0:45 1:51 1:05 1:39 1:41 1:04

17:45 18:35 18:52
1:53 0:50 0:17

10 13 Gaida Claudia 19:21 2:55 6:34 7:00 8:01 8:50 9:48 10:38 11:08 11:56 12:32 14:07 15:13 16:07
Vereinslos 2:55 3:39 0:26 1:01 0:49 0:58 0:50 0:30 0:48 0:36 1:35 1:06 0:54

18:07 18:30 19:21
2:00 0:23 0:51

11 72 Biel Corinna 20:37 0:38 1:51 3:14 4:31 5:53 7:27 9:19 10:01 11:26 12:17 14:49 15:57 17:35
Vereinslos 0:38 1:13 1:23 1:17 1:22 1:34 1:52 0:42 1:25 0:51 2:32 1:08 1:38

19:33 20:20 20:37
1:58 0:47 0:17

12 28 Friedrich Clarissa 20:41 1:00 2:18 2:55 3:56 4:35 9:49 10:35 11:13 12:15 12:52 15:27 16:51 17:50
Vereinslos 1:00 1:18 0:37 1:01 0:39 5:14 0:46 0:38 1:02 0:37 2:35 1:24 0:59

19:56 20:20 20:41
2:06 0:24 0:21
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen Kurz  (18) 1,2 km  40 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(55) 5(67) 6(56) 7(70) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63)
14(60) 15(100) Z

13 110 Hoffert Ronja/Jakob 20:45 0:58 3:15 4:22 6:02 8:13 9:32 10:40 11:30 12:26 13:15 16:27 17:21 19:18
Vereinslos 0:58 2:17 1:07 1:40 2:11 1:19 1:08 0:50 0:56 0:49 3:12 0:54 1:57

20:18 20:31 20:45
1:00 0:13 0:14

14 41 Stift Pia 29:10 1:53 3:37 4:29 7:41 10:17 11:39 13:19 14:47 17:46 19:27 21:39 23:17 25:39
PSV 1:53 1:44 0:52 3:12 2:36 1:22 1:40 1:28 2:59 1:41 2:12 1:38 2:22

28:16 28:56 29:10
2:37 0:40 0:14

15 69 Kirchmeir Yolanda 30:25 0:48 2:22 3:17 7:22 9:30 11:42 13:18 15:35 18:13 19:57 23:06 25:12 27:05
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 0:48 1:34 0:55 4:05 2:08 2:12 1:36 2:17 2:38 1:44 3:09 2:06 1:53

29:32 29:59 30:25
2:27 0:27 0:26

16 107 Sammer/Skern Selina/Anna 30:34 0:38 2:05 3:36 5:37 7:33 10:14 12:18 13:59 16:29 18:07 20:58 23:44 25:53
Naturfreunde Wien 0:38 1:27 1:31 2:01 1:56 2:41 2:04 1:41 2:30 1:38 2:51 2:46 2:09

29:15 30:03 30:34
3:22 0:48 0:31

42 Stift Beate Fehlst 1:08 ----- ----- 3:43 6:27 7:06 7:43 8:15 9:07 9:49 11:06 12:09 13:15
PSV 1:08 2:35 2:44 0:39 0:37 0:32 0:52 0:42 1:17 1:03 1:06

14:35 15:01 15:16 2:10
1:20 0:26 0:15 *73

29 Friedrich Stefanie Fehlst 1:56 3:18 3:50 4:48 5:28 10:36 ----- 12:07 13:09 13:44 16:36 17:45 18:42
Vereinslos 1:56 1:22 0:32 0:58 0:40 5:08 1:31 1:02 0:35 2:52 1:09 0:57

20:49 21:08 21:25 9:52
2:07 0:19 0:17 *70


